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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Concrete Sawing & Coring LLC Dan Devos (574) 272-2673 cores4less@live.com

Premium Concrete Becky Yeakey (574) 264-0196 becky@premiumconcreteonline.com DBE, WBE

Robert Henry Corp. Stephen Henry (574) 232-2091 shenry@roberthenrycorp.com

Walsh & Kelly Dustin Hilary (574) 288-4811 info@walshkelly.com

Ziolkowski Const Inc. Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Bercot-Gibson Const. Co. Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 jimbercot@comcast.net

Fetters Const. Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Const. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

R E Crosby Inc. Paul Kirk (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

Robert E. Crosby Inc. Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 mattingly@recrosby.com

Weigand Const. Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

D & M Excavating Inc. Ryan Miller (219) 874-2882 ryan@dandmexcavating.com

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 postmaster@goughinc.com

Hooks AV LLC Julie Gaines (219) 515-2613 jaines@hooksconcrete.com DBE

J C I Bridge Group Inc. Carl Tungate (219) 324-9393 ctungate@jcibridge.com

Larson-Danielson Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Thieneman Construction Tim Riggen (219) 947-4700
ken.thieneman@thienemanconstructio

n.com

Tonn & Blank Jeff Chapman (219) 879-7321 joe.coar@tonnandblank.com

3 D Company Inc. Deanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Cazares Concrete Francisco Cazares (765) 649-7159 f.cazares@cazonllc.com DBE, MBE

J G Case Construction Tim Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Kason Construction Inc. Kody Keys (765) 586-0246 kasoncorporation@gmail.com
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M S I Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com

Bowen Engineering Corp. Christine Anderson (317) 842-2616 canderson@bowenengineering.com

Coreslab Structures Inc. Matt Ballain (317) 353-2118 salesindianapolis@coreslab.com

F.A. Wilhelm Philip Kenney (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com MBE, VBE

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 gsingh@glsindy.com DBE, MBE

H I S Constructors Terry L Morgan (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Indy Edge Concrete LLC Michelle Carnes (317) 697-0367 michelle@indyedgeconcrete.com

Leas Concrete Company Inc. Katie Leas (317) 710-1305 leascc@outlook.com

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

N G M Concrete Elizabeth Woodcock (317) 740-5947 ngmconcrete@yahoo.com

Natural Construction Inc. Sherrie Palmer (317) 318-2490 naturalsherrie@aol.com DBE, WBE

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 nprice@priceconstructiongroup.org DBE, MBE

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com

5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 johnson5starangus@gmail.com

A M C Construction LLC Adrian Thomas (812) 219-2586 amcconstructoinat@gmail.com DBE, MBE

Beal E.T.C. Corp Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 jennie.s@bbidigs.com

Crider & Crider Inc. Steve Crider (812) 336-4452 stevec@criderandcrider.com

Dennis Trucking Co. Inc. John Hanley (812) 466-4271 jmh@dennistrucking.com

Harmon Construction Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

J B I Construction Inc. Tim Sigler (812) 867-5959 tim@jbiconst.com

Koberstein Contracting Asher alden (812) 385-2695 aalden@kobersteins.com
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Pohl Concrete Construction LLC Brad Pohl (812) 304-0499 bpohl@sit-co.net

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

Tri-County Builders Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Berkel & Co. Contractors Terence Butler (913) 667-8082 kyestimating@berkelandcompany.com

Cothren's Custom Hardscapes Jared Cothren (217) 422-8014 jared@cchardscapes.com

Fessler & Bowman Inc
James W Malenich 

II
(810) 733-1313 jmalenich@fessbow.com

Feutz Contractors Inc. Dianna Bennett (217) 465-8402 dianna@feutz.us

Grand River Const. Stan Buell (616) 669-5611 stanbuell@grandriverconstruction.com

Hazex Construction Co. Inc. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 steub@hazex.com

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com

Pullman SST Inc. J Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com

Taylor Bros. Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Tough Cut Concrete Services Christine McCellan (815) 464-8462 toughcuts@sbcglobal.net DBE
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